1
Sealed Ultra Subminiature Basic Switch D2JW
Ultra-small and Highly Sealed
Degree of protection for the lead wire models
conforms to IEC IP67. (Lead wire type only)
Wide range of operating temperature from –40°C to
85°C.
Gold crossbar contact and coil spring offer long life
expectancy and high contact reliability.
Ordering Information
 Model Number Legend
D2JW-01�-�
1 2 3
1. Ratings
01: 0.1 A, 30 VDC
2. Actuator
1: Pin plunger
K1A1: Short hinge lever
K11: Hinge lever
K31: Simulated hinge lever
K21: Hinge roller lever
3. Terminal
None: Solder terminal
MD: Molded lead wire terminal
 List of Models
Actuator Model
Solder Molded  lead wire
Pin plunger D2JW-011 D2JW-011-MD
Short hinge lever D2JW-01K1A1 D2JW-01K1A1-MD
Hinge lever D2JW-01K11 D2JW-01K11-MD
Simulated hinge lever D2JW-01K31 D2JW-01K31-MD
Hinge roller lever D2JW-01K21 D2JW-01K21-MD
Note: The standard lengths of the lead wires (AVS0.3f) of models incorporating them are 30 cm.
D2JW D2JW
Specifications
 Ratings